DOVE

LAMPA WISZACA 1XE27 MAX. 60W

Opis produktu:

Rodzina:
Kategoria:
Numer produktu:
Numer Ean:
Materiat:

Kolor:

Zrodto $wiatta:

llo$¢ punktdéw Swietlnych:

Napiecie AC:

Moc:

Klasa szczelnosci:
Klasa ochronnoéci:

Gwarancja oprawy:

Nr abazura zapasowego:

Dove
Oswietlenie nowoczesne
15400104
5907642761052
Metal/Tkanina
Czarny/Czarny
1xE27

1

230V

max. 60W

20

2

2 lata

A0512



2100 mm
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